Uniform Price List

Kindergarten - Year 2

3 VERITAS OMNIA VINGIT I

Roseville

COLLEGE

Prices are current from 1 October 2020, but subject to change. Fittings are available, additional hours by

appointment only.

Dress (sizes 4 — 6)

Blazer (sizes 4 - 6)

Panama Hat

White Ankle Socks - 2 pairs
Bucket Hat (Playground Hat)

Jumper - Wool

PE Top (sizes 4 - 6)

PE Shorts (sizes 4 - 6)
Swimsuit

Swim Cap

Sports Bag (2 required)
Microfibre Track Top

Microfibre Track Pants

SAU
120.00

210.00
90.00
13.00
16.00
90.00

SAU
50.00

40.00
70.00
8.00
18.00
100.00
80.00

SAU

Pinafore
Blouse
Blazer (sizes 4 - 6)

Coverall

Navy Socks — Knee high (2 pairs)

Navy Tights

Jumper — Wool

115.00
37.00
210.00
40.00
22.00
16.00
90.00

SAU

School Badge
House Badge
Library Bag

Art Smock
Excursion Bag
School Bag (Small)
Hair Accessories (various)
Scarf

Gloves

Vest

Golf Umbrella

700
700
12.00
26.00
15.00
90.00
various
10.00
6.00
70.00
45.00
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Uniform Price List

Year 3 - Year 6

3 VERITAS OMNIA VINGIT I

Roseville

COLLEGE

Prices are current from 1 October 2020, but subject to change. Fittings are available, additional hours by

appointment only.

Dress (sizes 8 — 12)
Blazer (sizes 8 - 10)
Panama Hat

White Ankle Socks - 2 pairs

Jumper - Wool

PE Top (sizes 8 — 14)
PE Shorts (sizes 8 — 14)
Cap

Swimsuit

Swim Cap

Sports Bag

Microfibre Track Top
Microfibre Track Pants
Shin Pads

Mouth guards

Specific sport teams as applicable

SAU
125.00

230.00
90.00

13.00
956.00

SAU
52.00

42.00
25.00
75.00
8.00
45.00
105.00
80.00
25.00
20.00

SAU

Pinafore
Blouse

Blazer (sizes 8 - 10)

Navy Socks — Knee high (2 pairs)

Navy Cotton Tights
Navy Microfibre Tights

Jumper - Wool

115.00
37.00
230.00

22.00
16.00

11.00
956.00

SAU

School Badge
House Badge
Activity Badge
Library Bag

Art Smock

Excursion Bag
School Bag (Medium)
Hair Accessories (various)
Scarf

Gloves

Vest

Fleecies

Umbrella

Golf Umbrella

700
700
700
12.00
25.00
16.00
110.00
various
10.00
6.00
70.00
70.00
256.00
45.00
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3 VERITAS OMNIA VINGIT I

Roseville

COLLEGE

Uniform Price List

Year 7 - Year 12

Prices are current from 1 October 2020, but subject to change. Fittings are available, additional hours by
appointment only.

SAU SAU

Dress (sizes 8 - 20) 135.00 Skirt 120.00
Blazer (sizes 12 — 20) 250.00 Blouse 37.00
Panama Hat 90.00 Blazer (sizes 12 - 20) 250.00
White Ankle Socks - 2 pairs 13.00 Navy Microfibre Tights 11.00
Jumper - Wool 95.00 Navy Ankle Socks - 2 pairs 16.00

Jumper - Wool 95.00

SAU SAU

Cap 25.00 School Badge 7.00
PE Top (sizes XS - XXL) 52.00 House Badge 7.00
PE Shorts (sizes XS — XXL) 42.00 Activity Badge 7.00
Swimsuit 75.00 Excursion Bag 15.00
Swim Cap 8.00 School Bag (Large) 120.00
Representative sports uniforms various Vest 70.00
Sports Bag (Medium) or 45.00 Hair Accessories (various) various
Sports Bag (Large) 50.00 Scarf - Middle School 35.00
Microfibre Track Top 105.00 Scarf - Senior School 356.00
Microfibre Track Pants 80.00 Gloves 6.00
Sport Visor 22.00 Fleecies 70.00
Shin Pads 25.00 Umbrella 25.00
Mouthguards 20.00 Golf Umbrella 45.00

Calculator (Sharp) 32.00

Earrings 10.00
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